IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:22:50

Tubarao 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

24/5/2009 15:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:18.783 +0.356 15:40:48.749
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 15 1:18.822 +0.395 15:42:07.571
1 15:23:37.086
2 1:17.272 +1.393 15:24:54.358 (83) NORTHON CARVALHO
3 1:17.037 +1.158 15:26:11.395 1 15:23:40.879
4 1:16.693 +0.814 15:27:28.088 2 1:20.242 +1.625 15:25:01.121
5 1:16.275 +0.396 15:28:44.363 3 1:20.000 +1.383 15:26:21.121
6 1:15.881 +0.002 15:30:00.244 4 1:18.617 15:27:39.738
7 1:16.248 +0.369 15:31:16.492 5 1:18.670 +0.053 15:28:58.408
8 1:15.879 15:32:32.371 6 1:19.177 +0.560 15:30:17.585
9 1:16.046 +0.167 15:33:48.417 7 1:19.407 +0.790 15:31:36.992
10 1:16.269 +0.390 15:35:04.686 8 1:19.370 +0.753 15:32:56.362
1 1:17.166 +1.287 15:36:21.852 9 1:18.655 +0.038 15:34:15.017
12 1:16.597 +0.718 15:37:38.449 10 1:18.914 +0.297 15:35:33.931
13 1:16.154 +0.275 15:38:54.603 1 1:18.987 +0.370 15:36:52.918
14 1:17.097 +1.218 15:40:11.700 12 119.191 +0.574 15:38:12.109
15 1:22.013 +6.134 15:41:33.713 13 1:18.850 +0.233 15:39:30.959
14 1:18.632 +0.015 15:40:49.591
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 15 1:19.508 +0.891 15:42:09.099
1 15:23:37.556
2 1:17.301 +1.519 15:24:54.857 (97) VINICIUS ROSA
3 1:17.830 +2.048 15:26:12.687 1 15:23:43.760
4 1:16.593 +0.811 15:27:29.280 2 1:20.814 +0.461 15:25:04.574
5 1:15.782 15:28:45.062 3 1:20.434 +0.081 15:26:25.008
6 1:16.328 +0.546 15:30:01.390 4 1:20.661 +0.308 15:27:45.669
7 1:16.328 +0.546 15:31:17.718 5 1:20.464 +0.111 15:29:06.133
8 1:17.210 +1.428 15:32:34.928 6 1:20.968 +0.615 15:30:27.101
9 1:16.503 +0.721 15:33:51.431 7 1:20.404 +0.051 15:31:47.505
10 1:17.555 +1.773 15:35:08.986 8 1:20.353 15:33:07.858
1 1:17.161 +1.379 15:36:26.147 9 1:20.969 +0.616 15:34:28.827
12 1:17.600 +1.818 15:37:43.747 10 1:20.708 +0.355 15:35:49.535
13 1:18.173 +2.391 15:39:01.920 1 1:20.808 +0.455 15:37:10.343
14 1:18.910 +3.128 15:40:20.830 12 1:21.351 +0.998 15:38:31.694
15 1:19.920 +4.138 15:41:40.750 13 1:20.408 +0.055 15:39:52.102
14 1:21.647 +1.294 15:41:13.749
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO 15 1:21.586 +1.233 15:42:35.335
1 15:23:38.913
2 1:19.213 +1.088 15:24:58.126 (118) GUILHERME FAVAL
3 1:18.692 +0.567 15:26:16.818 1 15:23:45.010
4 1:18.910 +0.785 15:27:35.728 2 1:26.498 +1.492 15:25:11.508
5 1:18.386 +0.261 15:28:54.114 3 1:25.006 15:26:36.514
6 1:18.125 15:30:12.239 4 1:25.083 +0.077 15:28:01.597
7 1:18.588 +0.463 15:31:30.827 5 1:25.661 +0.655 15:29:27.258
8 1:18.280 +0.155 15:32:49.107 6 1:26.482 +1.476 15:30:53.740
9 1:19.889 +1.764 15:34:08.996 7 1:27.070 +2.064 15:32:20.810
10 1:19.103 +0.978 15:35:28.099 8 1:26.756 +1.750 15:33:47.566
1 1:18.647 +0.522 15:36:46.746 9 1:28.723 +3.717 15:35:16.289
12 1:19.067 +0.942 15:38:05.813 10 1:27.649 +2.643 15:36:43.938
13 1:18.965 +0.840 15:39:24.778 1 1:31.682 +6.676 15:38:15.620
14 1:19.774 +1.649 15:40:44.552 12 1:28.406 +3.400 15:39:44.026
15 1:18.983 +0.858 15:42:03.535 13 1:29.457 +4.451 15:41:13.483
14 1:30.588 +5.582 15:42:44.071
(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 152340 145 (46) NIKOLAS PORTO DOS SANTOS
2 1:20.279 +1.852 15:25:00.424 1 15:23:44.466
3 1:18.905 +0.478 15:26:19.329 2 1:28.405 +2.973 15:25:12.871
4 1:19.670 +1.243 15:27:38.999 3 1:25.432 15:26:38.303
5 1:18.427 15:28:57.426 4 1:42.054 +16.622 15:28:20.357
6 1:19.010 +0.583 15:30:16.436 5 1:26.907 +1.475 15:29:47.264
7 1:19.849 +1.422 15:31:36.285 6 1:34.035 +8.603 15:31:21.299
8 1:19.291 +0.864 15:32:55.576 7 1:33.192 +7.760 15:32:54.491
9 1:18.725 +0.298 15:34:14.301 8 1:35.422 +9.990 15:34:29.913
10 1:19.112 +0.685 15:35:33.413
1 1:18.604 +0.177 15:36:52.017
12 1:19.472 +1.045 15:38:11.489
13 1:18.477 +0.050 15:39:29.966
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